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DRINKS



LOCAL & REGIONAL BEERS

AMSTEL CAN X 2 10.00

10.00

10.00

ALMAZA X 2   

HEINEKEN CAN X 2  

 

 
REGULAR

J&B RARE  70.00  

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 90.00  

SMIRNOFF RED  60.00  

STOLICHNAYA RED 65.00

GREY GOOSE  99.00  

2 MIXER 
NUTS, CHIPS 

CRUDITÉ

 

THE MORE YOU DRINK

THE MORE YOU SAVE



SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA or PEPSI  3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.75

2.75

2.75

DIET COCA COLA or PEPSI   

FANTA or MIRANDA   

SPRITE or 7UP   

DIET SPRITE or 7UP   

BITTER LEMON   

GINGER ALE   

PINK LEMONADE   

CRANBERRY   

ENERGY DRINKS 

JUICES

RED BULL   

SUGAR FREE RED BULL   

FRESH ORANGE JUICE   

3.00

CHILLED JUICES

ORANGE, APPLE,MANGO,
PINEAPPLE 

  

FRESH LEMON JUICE   

FRESH GREEN APPLE JUICE   

FRESH CARROT JUICE   

FRESH MANGO JUICE   



MILK SHAKE

SMOOTHIES

CHOCOLATE  5.00

5.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.00

3.00

  
 

STRAWBERRY

5.00YOUR SELECTION OF 
FRUIT SMOOTHIES

5.00BLENDED CHOCOLATE MILK

 

  

5.00MANGO

5.00VANILLA

  

HOT BEVERAGE 

ESPRESSO SINGLE   

ESPRESSO DOUBLE   

CAPPUCCINO   

BLACK COFFEE   

DECAF   

3.00HOT CHOCOLATE   

3.00MACCHIATO   

2.75NESCAFE   

3.50CAFE LATTE 

3.00TURKISH COFFEE 

3.00FLAT WHITE COFFEE

  



MOCHA  5.00

CARAMEL 5.00

COFFEE 5.00

TEA 
 

5.00

7.00

DILMAH TEA A SELECTION OF:
(GREEN, ENGLISH BREAKFAST,
CHAMOMILE,FRUIT TEA}
EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT, 
Tea Decafe 

 3.00

5.50

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

BLENDED ICED COFFEE & TEA

ALCOHOLIC COFFEE

APERITIF & LIQUEURS

MEXICAN   

7.00ITALIAN   

7.00IRISH   

6.00CAMPARI     

MARTINI ROSSO  

6.00MARTINI BIANCO  

6.00SAMBUCA  

7.00GRAPPA BARBERO  

7.00DRAMBUIE  

6.00TIA MARIA  



PERNOD 5.50

AMARETTO 6.00

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 7.00

UNDERBERG  8.50

7.00

JAGERMEISTER   7.00

COINTREAU 8.50

7.00

  

 

LOCAL & REGIONAL BEER

KAHLUA  

6.00MALIBU COCONUT  

 

6.00PEACH SCHNAPPS  

8.00GRAND MARNIER 

6.50LIMONCELLO 

 

 

7.00AMSTEL BOTTLE    

AMSTEL CAN  

7.00CARAKALE BLONDE ALE BOTTLE  

7.00PETRA BEER  

6.00AMSTEL DRAUGHT (S)   

7.00AMSTEL DRAUGHT (L)  

7.00ALMAZA   



RUM

Glass Bottle 

80.007.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

75.00

 

 

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED     

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE  

80.00CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK  

70.00ANGOSTURA WHITE 

75.00ANGOSTURA GOLD  

75.00ANGOSTURA DARK  

 

  

INTERNATIONAL BEER

CORONA   7.00

7.00

  
 

BUDWEISER   

  
3.50VITA NON ALCOHOLIC BEER 

7.00BECK’S 

7.00HEINEKEN CAN 

7.00HEINEKEN BOTTLE 

  

6.00 75.00TANQUERAY  

5.00 70.00BEEFEATER 

6.50 90.00BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

Glass Bottle 

65.006.00

 

  GIN

GORDON‘S 
    

 



REGULAR WHISKY 

Glass Bottle 

70.007.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

75.00

 

 

J&B     

JOHNNIE WALKER
RED LABEL 
 

75.00JACK DANIELS 

75.00JAMESON 

 

  

6.00

7.50

80.00BACARDI WHITE  

90.00BACARDI GOLD  

Glass Bottle 

75.006.25

6.25

 

  
TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 
 
    

80.00JOSE CUERVO GOLD 

70.005.75

5.75

10.00

5.75

5.75

8.00

9.00

CAMINO LIGHT 
 

75.00CAMINO GOLD  

140.00PATRON GOLD  

55.00SIERRA SILVER 

70.00SIERRA GOLD 
 

100.00PATRON COFFEE  

130.00PATRON SILVER   

 

 



VODKA REGULAR 

Glass Bottle 

60.006.00

6.00

7.00

6.00

70.00

 

 

SMIMOFF RED      

ABSOLUTE BLUE  
 

70.00RUSSIAN STANDARD 
 

65.00STOLICHNAYA RED 

 

  

Glass Bottle 

90.008.00

8.00

 

  
PREMIUM WHISKY 

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK LABEL  
    

120.00CHIVAS REGAL 
 

120.008.00

9.00

15.00

3.00

FAMOUS GROUSE
12 YEARS  
 

140.00JOHNNIE WALKER
DOUBLE BLACK 
  

180.00JOHNNIE WALKER
GOLD LABEL RESERVE   

480.00JOHNNIE WALKER
BLUE LABEL  

 

 

Glass Bottle 

180.0012.00

9.00

 

  
SINGLE MALTS

GLENLIVET 15 YEARS   
    

140.00GLENMORANGIE  
 

12.00 170.00MACALLAN  

13.00 180.00TALISKER 

8.00 120.00GLENFIDDICH
15 YEARS 

 

 



  
6.00 70.00STOLICHNAYA GOLD  

  

Glass Bottle 

140.0012.00

12.00

 

  
VODKA PREMIUM 

BELUGA CLASSIC    
    

99.00GREY GOOSE  
 

8.00 85.00RUSSIAN STANDARD
PLATINUM 
  

 

 

7.50

 

  
COCKTAILS

BEACH LADY    
    

7.50BLOODY MARY   
 

7.50BLUE DEVIL  
  

7.50BOMB   

7.50CAIPIROSKA 

7.50CUBA BELLA 

7.50PLANTERS PUNCH 

 

7.50

9.50

 

 

SERGEANT       

SUMMER STORM 
 

9.50KING NUT  
 

 

  

 



7.50

7.50

BANANA MARGARITA        

COCONUT MARGARITA  
 

850KIWI MARGARITA  
 

 

 

11.00LONG ISLAND ELECTRIC  

  
7.50MADAM MANILA 

  
  

6.50

 
 

 

MOJITO     

7.50PINA COLADA   
 

7.50PINK PARADISE  
  

7.50SEA BREEZE   

 
 

7.50

 

  
6 ON THE BEACH     
    

 

7.50

 

  
TEQUILA SUNRISE      

11.00  

  
MARGARITAS

CORONA MARGARITA 
    
    

7.50BLUE MARGARITA 
    
    

7.50CRANBERRY MARGARITA     
    

7.50LEMON MARGARITA     

7.50STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 

7.50PINEAPPLE MARGARITA 

 



7.50MINT MARGARITA   

  
7.50WATERMELON MARGARITA  

  
  

 
 

6.50  

  
SHOTS

400 UNDER     
    

6.50BLUE KAMIKAZE 
    
    

7.50B52      
    

6.50MONKEY BRAIN     

 

DIGESTIVE'S

Glass Bottle 

30.004.00

18.00

10.00

15.00

35.00

10.00

14.00

35.00

10.00

70.00

 

 

LOCAL BRANDY    

ST REMY BRANDY 

130.00HENNESSY V.S 

200.00HENNESSY V.S.O.P 

550.00HENNESSY XO 

130.00REMY MARTIN V.S 

190.00REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P 

550.00REMY MARTIN XO 

130.00CLES DES DUCS VSOP
ARMAGNAC 

 

  

Glass Bottle 

9.00

 

  
ARAK 

HADDAD GOLD LABEL
18.75 CL 
    

 



Glass Bottle 

85.007.00

5.00 45.00

 EL MASSAYA 75 CL 

TOUMA 54 CL 

 

  

Glass Bottle 

30.006.00

7.00

 

  RED WINE JORDANIAN

JR CLASSIC CABERNET
SAUVIGNON  
    

35.00JR RESERVE SHIRAZ  

35.007.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

JR RESERVE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON  

35.00JR RESERVE PIONT
NOIR 
 

30.00TERRIOR EXPRESSION
SHIRAZ 
 

30.00TERRIOR EXPRESSION
SANGIOVESE  

 

 

 

 

 

17.00HADDAD GOLD LABEL
37.5 CL 

32.004.00

4.00

HADDAD GOLD LABEL
75CL 

35.00ZUMOT 75 CL 

80.00KSARA 70 CL 

50.00KSARA 33 CL 

35.00KSARA 17.5 CL 

 



Glass Bottle 

50.00

 

  RED WINE ARGENTINEAN

JR CLASSIC CABERNET
SAUVIGNON  
    

 

Glass Bottle 

45.0011.00

45.00

 

  
RED WINE FRENCH 

CALVET BORDEAUX 
RESERVA MERLOT   

BELLERUCE - COTE DU ROHNE 

 

Glass Bottle 

60.0011.00

 

  
RED WINE NEW ZEALAND 

OYSTER BAY PINOT NOIR     

  

Glass Bottle 

55.0011.00

 

  
RED WINE LEBANESE

KSARA RESERVE DU
COUVENT ROUGE    

 

 

Glass Bottle 

45.00

 

  
SOUTH AFRICAN 

KEN FORRESTER PETIT
CABERNET SAUVIGNON    

45.00VONDELING PETIT ROUGE 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT    

 

 

Glass Bottle 

65.00

10.00 35.00

 

  
RED WINE ITALIAN 

SANTA MARGHERITA
CHIANTI CLASSICO   

Glass Bottle 

65.00

RED WINE CHILEAN

SMONTES RESERVA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  

85.00BANFIPOGGIO ALLE MURA  

BOTTEGA CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

 

  



Glass Bottle 

50.00

 

RED WINE SPANISH

MARQUES DE RISCAL
1860 TEMPRANILLO 

 

WHITE WINE FRENCH 

CALVET BORDEAUX
SAUVIGNON BLANE 

Glass  Bottle 

55.0012.00

45.00

  
 

MARQUES RUEDA  

JR CLASSIC CHARDONNAY Glass  Bottle 

30.006.00

SAINT GEORGE VIOGNIER 35.007.00

TERRIOR EXPRESSION
SAUVIGNON 

30.006.00

JR CLASSIC SAUVIGNON
BLANE 
 

30.006.00

JR RESERVE PINOT GRIGIO 
 
 

35.007.00

Glass Bottle 

50.00

35.0010.00

10.00

 

 

 

 

WHITE WINE JORDANIAN 

WHITE WINE ARGENTINEAN 

WHITE WINE ITALIAN 

CRIOS TORRONTES   

Glass Bottle 

55.00

SANTA MARGHERITA
PINOT GRIGIO 

Glass Bottle 

45.00

MONTES RESERVA
SAUVIGNON BLANC 

  

WHITE WINE CHILEAN 

 

 

BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO  

 
 

 



 

WHITE WINE LEBANESE 

Glass Bottle 

55.0011.00

  

KSARA BLANE DE BLANE   

Glass Bottle 

45.00

55.00

 

  

WHITE WINE SOUTH AFRICAN 

KEN FORRESTER PETIT
SAUVIGNON BLANC  

 

MAN- PADSTAL CHARDONNAY 
 

  

WHITE WINE NEW ZEALAND 

WHITE WINE SPANISH 

WINE ROSE

KIA ORA SAUVIGNON BLANC Glass  Bottle 

55.00

Glass Bottle 

55.0012.00

Glass Bottle 

55.0011.00

30.006.00

5.50

  

 
MARQUES RUEDA  

  

KSARA SUNSET ROSÉ   

Glass Bottle 

110.00

40.00

70.00

130.00

 

JR CLASSIC ROSÉ   

CHAMPAGNE

MOCKTAILS

LAURENT PERRIER
CHAMPAGNE BRUT 

 

MOET & CHANDON
BRUT 20 CL 

CHAMPAGNE PRINCE
LAURENT  

MOET & CHANDON
BRUT IMPERIAL 

  

CHICAGO LEMONADE   



 

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

DAIQUIRIS

BANANA 
 

6.50CHOCOLATE  

  

FRUIT COCKTAIL   

VIRGIN MARRY   

LADY DAY   

VIRGIN COLADA   

COCONUT  6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

WATERMELON   

CRANBERRY   

PINEAPPLE   

STRAWBERRY   

5.50

3.00

3.00

1.50

5.50

WATER

SPARKLING WATER 

EVIAN{L}   

EVIAN(S}  

MINERAL WATER(L)  

MINERAL WATER(S)  

PERRIER(L)  



The above prices are in Jordanian Dinars are subject to applicable 
taxes %5 service charge %7 government tax and %16 government tax 

applicable to alcoholic beverages.

3.00

5.00

3.50

PERRIER(S)  

S.PELLEGRINO(L)  

S.PELLEGRINO(S)  


